
HAMDEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS
HAMDEN, CONNECTICUT

MEMORANDUM

MEMORANDUM TO: Vera Morrison,
Hamden Town Clerk

FROM: Michael D’Agostino, Chairperson
Board of Education

DATE: November 17, 2009

RE: Schedule of 2010 Board of Education Meetings

Per your request, the following is the schedule for the 2010 Board of Education meetings, 7:00 p.m.
60 Putnam Avenue, Boardroom:

Tuesday, January 12, 2010

Tuesday, February 9, 2010

Tuesday, March 9, 2010

Tuesday, April 13, 2010

Tuesday May 11, 2010

Tuesday, June 8, 2010

Tuesday, July 13, 2010 will be scheduled on an ad hoc basis

Tuesday, August 10, 2010 will be scheduled on an ad hoc basis

Tuesday, September 14, 2010

Tuesday, October 12, 2010

Tuesday, November 9, 2010

Tuesday, December 14, 2010

MD/hs

Cc: All Administrators (by email)
Board of Education Members
Legislative Council Members




